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Background  
In 2011, the Commission met on the third Wednesday of every month in the Resources Building 
auditorium in Sacramento.  Commission staff recommends continuing this schedule in 2012. 
 
The dates are as follows: 
 
Wednesday, January 18 
Wednesday, February 15 
Wednesday, March 21 
Wednesday, April 18 
Wednesday, May 16 
Wednesday, June 20 
Wednesday, July 18 
Wednesday, August 15 
Wednesday, September 19 
Wednesday, October 17 
Wednesday, November 21 
 
No meeting is scheduled for December 2012, but could be added if circumstances warrant. 
 
     
                                                                                          
                                                     
 
Contact 
Sue Sims  
Interim Executive Officer  
(916) 653-6055 

Action Item:   Set California Water Commission Schedule for 2012 


